 4U
 SETU
P PC
Panel PC
Touch M
onitor
 1U
 SETU

All specifications are subject to change without notice. Last update: 3/9/2023
Specifications
Ordering Information
Model name Description
WTM-215W3-C 21.5-inch PCAP Projected Touch Monitor,
1920*1080, 16:9, Interface: RS232 touch
port, HDMI and VGA *Only front panel IP65
Waterproof
WTM-215W3-R 21.5-inch Resistive touch single point  Touch
Monitor,  1920*1080, 16:9, Interface: RS232
touch port, HDMI and VGA *Only front panel
IP65 Waterproof
Model name Description
WTM-215W3-N 21.5-inch PCAP Non-Touch Monitor,  1920*1080, 16:9,
Interface: RS232 touch port, HDMI and VGA *Only front
panel IP65 Waterproof
	▆ 21.5-inch Touch Monitor
	▆ Pure flat and narrow bezel design
	▆ Fanless aluminum alloy heat dissipation
	▆ Capacitive touch, Resistive touch and Non-touch
are optional
	▆ Multi installation method optional
	▆ Only front panel IP65 Waterproof
	▆ With CE, RoHS, FCC and CCC certificates.
WTM-215W3-C/R/N 21.5 inch Touch Monitor Touch Panel PC
Display and Touch Parameter
Size 21.5inch
Display Area(mm) 476.50x268.00
Resolution 1920x1080 ( 16:9 )